8:00 AM
9:00 AM

9:10 AM

10:00 AM

10:50 AM
11:20 AM
12:20 PM
1:20 PM

2:10 PM

3:00 PM

3:30 PM

4:10 PM

5:00 PM

B.E.V. NY

BUSINESS | ENOLOGY | VITICULTURE

B.E.V. NY 2016
Enology Day Agenda
Friday, March 4, 2016

(subject to minor changes)

Registration & Trade Show

Welcome
Chris Gerling, Anna Katharine Mansfield, Hans Walter-Peterson

Bottling Line Sanitation
Randy Worobo, Dept. of Food Science — Cornell University

Revisiting SO,, and a New Method of Measurement
Gavin Sacks, Dept. of Food Science, Cornell University

BREAK
Winemaker Science Fair panel
LUNCH

The Existential Questions of Wild Yeast Fermentations
Anna Katharine Mansfield, Dept. of Food Science, Cornell University

Press for Yield and “Quality”: Juice Production from Vines to Fermenters
Paul Brock, Dept. of Environmental Conservation & Horticulture - Finger Lakes
Community College

BREAK

Sustainable Wineries
Chris Gerling, Dept. of Food Science—Cornell University

TBA
Terry Acree, Dept. of Food Science—Cornell University

END OF PROGRAM

Please join us in the Trade Show for the Wine & Cheese Reception
Sponsored by FELCO and Farm Credit East



