

B.E.V. NY 2016 Enology Day Agenda

Friday, March 4, 2016 (subject to minor changes)

8:00 AM	Registration & Trade Show
9:00 AM	Welcome Chris Gerling, Anna Katharine Mansfield, Hans Walter-Peterson
9:10 AM	Bottling Line Sanitation Randy Worobo, Dept. of Food Science – Cornell University
10:00 AM	Revisiting SO ₂ , and a New Method of Measurement Gavin Sacks, Dept. of Food Science, Cornell University
10:50 AM	BREAK
11:20 AM	Winemaker Science Fair panel
12:20 PM	LUNCH
1:20 PM	The Existential Questions of Wild Yeast Fermentations Anna Katharine Mansfield, Dept. of Food Science, Cornell University
2:10 PM	Press for Yield and "Quality": Juice Production from Vines to Fermenters Paul Brock, Dept. of Environmental Conservation & Horticulture - Finger Lakes Community College
3:00 PM	BREAK
3:30 PM	Sustainable Wineries Chris Gerling, Dept. of Food Science—Cornell University
4:10 PM	TBA Terry Acree, Dept. of Food Science—Cornell University
5:00 PM	END OF PROGRAM

Please join us in the Trade Show for the Wine & Cheese Reception Sponsored by FELCO and Farm Credit East